
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
10 
93 

131 
40 
44 
31 
9 

11 
22 

Class 
JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

Sub Class Name 
Vitor Hugo 
Marcos Vinicius 
Miguel Simon 
Caua Rocha 
Erick Adib 
Felipe Simões 
Leo Marques 
Alice Matos 
Lucas Mendes 

FPM Laps Best Tm Diff Gap In Lap 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

MOTO 
Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Equipe 
Honda Jr Cup 

Honda Jr Cup 

Honda Jr Cup 

Honda Jr Cup 

Honda Jr Cup 

Honda Jr Cup 

Honda Jr Cup 

Honda Jr Cup 

Honda Jr Cup 

Sorted on best lap time
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2a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2022 
Honda Jr Cup 

Warm up - JR Cup 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 6:59:57 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

24/04/2022 07:00 


